List  mentioning  the  addresses  and  contact  persons  with  phone  numbers  of the
Service Centers.

ix.       The  list of customers, to whom the  bidder had  supplied  identical materials in the
pasta

x.       Declaration on Rs. 500/-notarized stamp paper as per Annexure -07.
xi.       Online   EMD   of   Rsa   2700/-   (Rso   Two   Thousand   Seven   Hundred   only)

submission slip drawn  in favor of "Registrar, Jiwaji University,  Gwalior.
xii.       `Special Terms and conditions' duly signed & office seal affixed as a token of

acceptance of Special Terms and Conditions.
xiii.       Documents  in  supports  of  Technical  Specifications  for  the  equipment/item  as